Solutions for Managing Hazardous Chemical Fumes
A clean air workplace is essential in t
bench top fume hoods specifically desSHUR/Clean™ . . .
Two 126 cfm high speed fans pull contaminated air
through two 8” x 8” prefilters to remove dust &
particulate matter and two 8” x 8” charcoal filters provide
the protection needed for hazardous fume absorption.
Adjustable leveling

here is a TBS microwave tissue processor
with 6 of the large reagent containers.
Based on the bowl size utilized, select the
hood that best meets your microwave
processing requirements. Meets latest CAP
microwave exhaust regulations.
SC-36WOME
fume hood on
SCT-36 table
Rigid support tables are available for each
hood size with leveling legs. Table height
adjusts from 28 (72) to 34 (87) in (cm) in
two inch increments for user comfort. Or-
der tables separately, if needed.
Cat # Width Depth Height* Width Depth Height Processing Container Capacity
SC-SW-36 36(92) 26(66) 32(87) 34(87) 25(64) 23(59) 2 Large, 3 Medium or 5 Small
SC-SW-48 48(122) 26(66) 32(87) 46(117) 25(64) 23(59) 4 Large, 6 Medium or 7 Small
SC-SW-60 60(153) 26(66) 32(87) 58(148) 25(64) 23(59) 6 Large, 7 Medium or 8 Small
External Dimensions: in(cm) Internal Dimensions: in(cm)
SHUR/Wave™ Fume Hood Dimensions + Reagent Containers
Cat # Width Depth Height* Width Depth Height
SC-36WOME 36(91) 20(51) 20(51) 34(86) 19(48) 19(48)
SC-48WOME 48(122) 20(51) 20(51) 46(117) 19(48) 19(48)
SC-60WOME 60(153) 20(51) 20(51) 58(148) 19(48) 19(48)
SHUR/Clean™ Models w/o Built-in Filtration
External Dimensions: in(cm) Internal Dimensions: in(cm)
Cat# Width Depth Height*
SCT-36 36(92) 30(76) 28(72) - 34(87)